THURSDAY, JANUARY 18, 2024

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
22-20697 JICM
22-70395 JAD
19-22403 CMB
20-20538 CMB
21-22581 JAD
22-21416 JCM
23-21211 GLT

9:30 AM
19-23274 CMB
20-10531 JICM
22-70427 JAD

10:00 AM

23-70066 JAD
23-21734 GLT
21-22029 GLT

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

DUNCAN, K
ALBRIGHT, J
MAY, T
ZEHER, R
HOLMES, A
HILL, D
BEIBER, J

HOHN, R
JUDE, L
STANGA, S

FREEMAN, R
ANDREWS, D
SWOPE, SR., H

ATTORNEY

SHEPHERD, R
COLECCHIA, D
BARTIFAY, G
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

SCHANTZ, )
SEELINGER, R
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K
ROBINSON, F
WHITE, D


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

1:00 PM
22-21564 CMB
23-21504 GLT
23-21672 GLT
23-20713 GLT
23-21204 JAD
23-21625 JAD
21-21086 JCM
23-21899 CMB

1:30 PM
23-22073 JICM
22-21771 CMB
23-22284 GLT
23-22286 GLT
23-70304 JAD
23-70312 JAD
23-21603 GLT
23-10521 ICM

COURY, M
ROOTES, C
JOHNSON, B
HALL, D
MASCILLI, D
HEDLUND, E
SUPP, K
LETT, T

ROUP, C
GRAYSON, P
ICKES, JR., ]
RITCHEY, S
COSLIC, D
FINET, M
MILLER, G
FISHER, S

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
GEISLER, M
WILLIS, L
PRO SE
VERY, R
LOWDEN, S

RICE, D
CALAIARO, D
KEENAN, B
FELDMAN, M
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D



2:00 PM
23-22117 ICM
23-21995 GLT
23-22020 JCM
23-10564 JCM
23-22359 JICM
23-22396 CMB
23-22373 GLT
23-22123 GLT
23-22256 GLT

2:30 PM
23-21502 JAD
23-21823 JAD

TROTT, D
BOYD, L
NOVAK, D
SHILLING, S
EICHENLAUB, J
FOX, R

GASPAROVICH, K

FEENEY, T

KOHNFELDER, L

HAMPTON, C
MOODY, B

FOSTER, D
REESE, A
ZEMA, A
SEELINGER, R
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
WHITE, D
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
WHITE, D



THURSDAY, JANUARY 18, 2024

TABLE “C”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
20-23266 GLT
21-70140 JAD
22-21110 CMB
20-23405 CMB
20-10006 JCM
23-20915 CMB
19-23432 CMB

9:30 AM
23-20488 CMB
23-22034 GLT
22-22256 GLT

10:30 AM
22-21227 GLT
19-20205 GLT

11:30 AM
17-22331 GLT
22-21864 CMB
22-10020 JCM

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

DEBTOR

GLASER, K
RUTLEDGE, P
FRANK, J
FORSYTHE, C
GARRETT, J
DIMARIO, N
SAMUEL, T

KERCHER, M
LONG, R
DIANA, R

WILT, C
ELAHEE, Il, N

TRAMMELL, B
GOSNIK, M
LIGHTY, J

ATTORNEY

RIEGER, C
HOMADY, T
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FRYE, C
STEIDL, J

STEIDL, K
WHITE, D
BOWER SHEATS, M

SACCA, C
HERRON, M

REESE, A
RICE, D
CALAIARO, D


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

1:00 PM
23-21026 CMB
23-21822 GLT
23-22280 JAD
23-20456 JAD
23-20931 CMB
23-20782 GLT
23-21577 CMB

1:30 PM
23-22251 CMB
23-70333 JAD
23-21980 GLT
23-22001 CMB
23-22208 CMB
23-70320 JAD
23-70330 JAD
23-22014 GLT

2:00 PM
23-22222 CMB
23-21878 CMB
23-21947 JAD
23-22092 JAD
23-22347 GLT
23-10573 JICM
23-22295 CMB
23-22202 GLT
23-22331 GLT

PECORA, A
HOUGH, L
NEGLE, D
HILL, K
KENNEDY, H
SHANNON, T
BRINK, K

GAYNARD, J
STUCKICH, J
QUINZIO, V
HOMAN, W
KOHNEN, R
MARSH, L

MCNEVIN, JR., V
WAUGAMAN, A

SHAFFER, K
AUSTIN, S
THOMAS, 11, ]
MOORE, J
WHITE, K
ROEMER, R
SCHWET, L
RITTER, JR., R
RISKO, J

CALAIARO, D
COLECCHIA, D
KEENAN, B
REESE, A
REESE, A
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B

WHITE, D
FRYE, C

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
WILLIS, L

WILLIS, L
ROBINSON, F
PAIL, J
GEISLER, M
BRENNAN, M
FRYLING, T
WRIGHT, S
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S



